Infineon Technologies - AN2135SC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

7FDE IN07VAL Input Endpoint 0-7 valid IN7VAL IN6VAL IN5VAL IN4VAL IN3VAL IN2VAL IN1VAL 1 VAL =1 means valid
7FDF OUT07VAL Output Endpoint 0-7 valid OUT7VAL OUT6VAL OUT5VAL OUT4VAL OUT3VAL OUT2VAL OUT1VAL 1 VAL =1 means valid
7FE0 INISOVAL Input EP 8-15 valid IN15VAL IN14VAL IN13VAL IN12VAL IN11VAL IN10VAL IN9VAL IN8VAL VAL =1 means valid
7FE1 OUTISOVAL Output EP 8-15 valid OUT15VAL OUT14VAL OUT13VAL OUT12VAL OUT11VAL OUT10VAL OUT9VAL OUT8VAL VAL =1 means valid
7FE2 FASTXFR Fast Transfer Mode FISO FBLK RPOL RMOD1 RMOD0 WPOL WMOD1 WMOD0
7FE3 AUTOPTRH Auto-Pointer H A15 A14 A13 A12 A11 A10 A9 A8
7FE4 AUTOPTRL Auto-Pointer L A7 A6 A5 A4 A3 A2 A1 A0
7FE5 AUTODATA Auto Pointer Data D7 D6 D5 D4 D3 D2 D1 D0
7FE6 (reserved)
7FE7 (reserved)
Setup Data
7FE8 SETUPDAT 8 bytes of SETUP data d7 d6 d5 d4 d3 d2 d1 d0
Isochronous FIFO Sizes
7FF0 OUT8ADDR Endpt 8 OUT Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FF1 OUT9ADDR Endpt 9 OUT Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FF2 OUT10ADDR Endpt 10 OUT Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FF3 OUT11ADDR Endpt 11 OUT Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FF4 OUT12ADDR Endpt 12 OUT Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FF5 OUT13ADDR Endpt 13 OUT Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FF6 OUT14ADDR Endpt 14 OUT Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FF7 OUT15ADDR Endpt 15 OUT Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FF8 IN8ADDR Endpt 8 IN Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FF9 IN9ADDR Endpt 9 IN Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FFA IN19ADDR Endpt 10 IN Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FFB IN11ADDR Endpt 11 IN Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FFC IN12ADDR Endpt 12 IN Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FFD IN13ADDR Endpt 13 IN Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FFE IN14ADDR Endpt 14 IN Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
7FFF IN15ADDR Endpt 15 IN Start Addr A9 A8 A7 A6 A5 A4 0 0
EZ-USB TRM v 1.9 EZ-USB Registers Page 4
ck
they
n one